
Bellview - September 2019

09/01/2019 - 09/30/2019 BELLVIEW

Total 13308

Peak Day Sat, 7 Sep, 2019 (2,173)

Minimum Day Fri, 13 Sep, 2019 (124)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 444

Average Workday Traffic 316

Average Weekend Traffic 741

Weekly Average 3105

Monthly Average 13502

Date BELLVIEW

Sun, Sep 1, 2019 728

Mon, Sep 2, 2019 876

Tue, Sep 3, 2019 319

Wed, Sep 4, 2019 330

Thu, Sep 5, 2019 405

Fri, Sep 6, 2019 238

Sat, Sep 7, 2019 2173

Sun, Sep 8, 2019 499

Mon, Sep 9, 2019 318

Tue, Sep 10, 2019 301

Wed, Sep 11, 2019 354

Thu, Sep 12, 2019 250

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 124

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 698

Sun, Sep 15, 2019 501

Mon, Sep 16, 2019 350

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 331

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 336

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 232

Fri, Sep 20, 2019 180

Sat, Sep 21, 2019 666

Sun, Sep 22, 2019 302

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 325

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 268

Wed, Sep 25, 2019 250

Thu, Sep 26, 2019 286

Fri, Sep 27, 2019 254

Sat, Sep 28, 2019 511

Sun, Sep 29, 2019 591

Mon, Sep 30, 2019 312


